
    MSc Forensic Psychology- Autumn Term 2016-17
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00 - 

10:00
PS5302: Drop in support W130 

(Optional)

10:00 - 

11:00

11:00 - 

12:00

12:00 - 

13:00

13:00 - 

14:00
Psychology Careers Talks (Dates 

TBC) Boiler House (Optional)

Psychology Research Seminars 

W128 (Optional)

14:00 - 

15:00

Research Based Practice in 

Forensic Psychology, Skills and 

Professional Practice Session 

MC201

15:00 - 

16:00

Research Based Practice in 

Forensic Psychology, Skills and 

Professional Practice Session 

ABG024

16:00 - 

17:00

School of Law Research Seminars 

(dates and locations TBC) 

(Optional)

PS5204 Advanced and Applied 

Research Techniques MX34

CR5101 Legal and Criminal 

Justice Context MC201

CR5102 Research Based Practice 

ABG024 

PS5302 Statistics for Research 

Bourne PC Lab


