	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00 -	PS5302 Statistics for Research Bourne PC Lab	PS5302: Drop in support W130 ( <b>Optional)</b>			
10:00					
10:00 -		PS5204 Advanced and Applied Research Techniques <b>MX34</b>			
11:00					
11:00 -					
12:00					
12:00 -					
13:00					
13:00 -	CR5102 Research Based Practice ABG024	Psychology Careers Talks (Dates TBC) <b>Boiler House (Optional)</b>	Psychology Research Seminars		
14:00			W128 (Optional)		
14:00 -		Research Based Practice in Forensic Psychology, Skills and			
15:00		Professional Practice Session MC201			
15:00 -	Research Based Practice in Forensic Psychology, Skills and Professional Practice Session ABG024	CR5101 Legal and Criminal Justice Context <b>MC201</b>			
16:00					
10.00			School of Law Research Seminars		
16:00 -			(dates and locations TBC)		
17:00			(Optional)		

## MSc Forensic Psychology- Autumn Term 2016-17